BAGSV/ZAERD REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 44 MEN U18 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1

2

3

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2026

4

5

6

JUUL Marcus

PORS VESTERGAARD Aksel

DSTERGAARD Mikkel

Empty lane

Empty lane

POULSEN Albert

BOES ASKAA Alfred

KHANDUS Nikita

Empty lane

cLus

SKK

SKK

SKK

REGATTA GLADSAXE
31.05.2024 - 02.06.2024

SAT AM 09:51

RESULT

1:5032
+0:00.00

1:5062
+0:03.05

1:5113

+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551615.18446744073709551531

VKKC
361

SKK

CHAFT e SRBEORG VEGTSERVICE
et i G0 ce
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1:5142
+0:02.05

1:55.50
+0:02.30

1:5528
+0:04.60

1:5556
+0:07.45

1:5895
+0:14.30

2:0340
+0:13.80

Generated by RaceManager



