

## RACE 44 MEN U18 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 1

SAT AM 09:51

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	4	JUUL Marcus	SKK	1:5032 +0:00.00
2	5	PORS VESTERGAARD Aksel	SKK	1:5062 +0:03.05
3	6	ØSTERGAARD Mikkel	SKK	1:5113 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551615.18446744073709551531
4	3	Empty lane		1:5142 +0:02.05
5	9	Empty lane		1:55.50 +0:02.30
6	1	POULSEN Albert	VKKC	1:5528 +0:04.60
7	7	BOES ASKAA Alfred	361	1:5556 +0:07.45
8	8	KHANDUS Nikita	SKK	1:5895 +0:14.30
9	2	Empty lane		2:0340 +0:13.80

